
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 211 185 364 260 311
Position 2 1 5 3 4
Women 32 84 35 80 15
Position 2 5 3 4 1
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:35:19:237 749 Ben Harris 0 N N Retford M 1
2 00:36:12:133 162 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 2
3 00:36:23:359 370 Jason Ward 0 N Y Killamarsh M 3
4 00:36:52:901 139 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 4
5 00:37:04:498 148 Daniel Page 0 N N Clowne M 5
6 00:37:15:083 407 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 6
7 00:37:57:224 320 Adam Dyson 0 N Y Killamarsh M 7
8 00:37:59:838 755 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 8
9 00:38:37:232 60 Jon Pemberton 0 Y N Handsworth M 9

10 00:38:45:463 324 David Fuller 0 N Y Killamarsh M 10
11 00:39:12:723 333 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 11
12 00:39:19:172 311 Craig Chisell 0 N N Killamarsh M 12
13 00:39:24:119 279 Tim Doughty 0 N N Worksop M 13
14 00:39:26:552 280 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 14
15 00:39:42:716 152 Graham Worsfold 0 N N Clowne M 15
16 00:39:50:988 756 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 16
17 00:39:58:518 101 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 17
18 00:40:16:975 173 Gary Cadman 0 N N Clowne M 18
19 00:41:25:994 736 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 19
20 00:41:34:697 260 Jack Kirk 0 N N Worksop M 20
21 00:41:43:089 286 Rob Roper 0 Y N Worksop M 21
22 00:41:51:761 125 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 22
23 00:42:04:600 328 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 23
24 00:42:09:176 263 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 24
25 00:42:13:272 742 David Corbett 0 Y N Retford M 25
26 00:42:18:339 764 Andrew Parkin 0 Y N Retford M 26
27 00:42:33:712 267 John Hardcastle 0 Y N Worksop M 27
28 00:42:44:487 317 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 28
29 00:42:58:728 90 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 29
30 00:43:09:163 155 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 30
31 00:43:14:951 745 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 31
32 00:43:17:354 378 Andrew Shelton 0 Y N Killamarsh M 32
33 00:43:21:440 221 Teresa McPake 0 Y N Worksop F 1
34 00:43:55:059 471 Matt Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 33
35 00:44:08:989 63 Julie Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth F 2
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36 00:44:13:135 774 Steve Wathall 0 Y N Retford M 34
37 00:44:22:788 220 Sarah Worley 0 N N Worksop F 3
38 00:44:24:781 188 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 35
39 00:44:32:272 255 Colin Laughton 0 Y N Worksop M 36
40 00:44:46:372 136 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 37
41 00:45:05:610 278 Rob Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 38
42 00:45:15:684 1027 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 39
43 00:45:24:397 12 Andy Virgin 0 Y N Handsworth M 40
44 00:45:34:752 375 Gareth Wise 0 N N Killamarsh M 41
45 00:46:05:877 747 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 42
46 00:46:20:127 187 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 43
47 00:46:42:309 358 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 44
48 00:46:46:325 126 Daniel Keeling 0 N N Clowne M 45
49 00:46:55:869 305 John Brinkley 0 Y N Killamarsh M 46
50 00:47:08:767 210 Helen Broughton 0 Y N Worksop F 4
51 00:47:12:813 431 Steve Thorpe 0 N N Handsworth M 47
52 00:47:15:437 110 Paul Sadler 0 N N Clowne M 48
53 00:47:19:222 318 Brian Devine 0 Y N Killamarsh M 49
54 00:47:33:843 562 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 5
55 00:47:37:058 34 David Trickett 0 Y Y Handsworth M 50
56 00:47:55:104 326 Keith Grayson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 51
57 00:48:00:952 24 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 52
58 00:48:07:091 325 Garry Furniss 0 Y N Killamarsh M 53
59 00:48:12:248 379 Chris Howden 0 N N Killamarsh M 54
60 00:48:16:595 92 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 6
61 00:48:19:669 193 Malcolm Ward 0 Y N Clowne M 55
62 00:48:25:297 270 Lyndon Stocks 0 Y N Worksop M 56
63 00:48:52:466 330 Rob Lees 0 Y N Killamarsh M 57
64 00:49:05:144 744 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 58
65 00:49:14:268 2 Adrian Rafferty 0 Y N Handsworth M 59
66 00:49:20:126 195 John Pullan 0 Y N Clowne M 60
67 00:49:25:744 219 Sally Ormrod 0 Y N Worksop F 7
68 00:49:35:638 57 John Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 61
69 00:49:49:919 542 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 8
70 00:49:51:832 257 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 62
71 00:49:54:996 323 Duncan Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 63
72 00:50:02:998 349 Jamie Parker 0 Y N Killamarsh M 64
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73 00:50:18:570 269 Josh Charters 0 N N Worksop M 65
74 00:50:24:148 82 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 66
75 00:50:32:039 283 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 67
76 00:50:49:965 576 Katie Stocks 0 Y N Killamarsh F 9
77 00:50:55:042 538 Emma Cowell 0 N N Killamarsh F 10
78 00:50:59:970 192 Brian Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne M 68
79 00:51:05:317 741 Gerald Connor 0 Y N Retford M 69
80 00:51:07:641 23 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 11
81 00:51:15:241 380 John Hinchcliffe 0 N N Killamarsh M 70
82 00:51:19:007 377 Steven Judge 0 Y N Killamarsh M 71
83 00:51:23:173 368 Paul Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh M 72
84 00:51:25:306 166 Ian Brookes 0 Y N Clowne M 73
85 00:51:29:061 207 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 12
86 00:51:43:132 723 Dace Medne 0 N N Retford F 13
87 00:51:53:196 401 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 74
88 00:52:25:452 588 Sharon Burton 0 Y N Killamarsh F 14
89 00:52:38:421 758 Simon Lord 0 Y N Retford M 75
90 00:52:47:033 131 Steven Hattersley 0 Y N Clowne M 76
91 00:52:53:072 373 Richard Whyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 77
92 00:53:08:204 703 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 15
93 00:53:16:406 312 Nick Clayton 0 Y N Killamarsh M 78
94 00:53:22:264 73 Lynn Bradley 0 N N Handsworth F 16
95 00:53:29:915 150 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 17
96 00:53:32:819 262 Jimmy Kelly 0 Y N Worksop M 79
97 00:53:42:003 252 Andrew Dobson 0 N N Worksop M 80
98 00:53:47:641 205 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 18
99 00:53:52:588 331 James Lindley 0 Y N Killamarsh M 81

100 00:54:04:895 282 Mark Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 82
101 00:54:10:654 329 David Jolley 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 83
102 00:54:12:707 191 Barbara Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne F 19
103 00:54:23:452 304 Malcolm Betts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 84
104 00:55:25:511 484 Kimberley Hansforth 0 N N Handsworth F 20
105 00:55:28:536 354 Stephen Pitts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 85
106 00:55:31:270 116 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 21
107 00:55:45:330 376 Martin Shimwell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 86
108 00:56:07:452 539 Sharon Dick 0 Y N Killamarsh F 22
109 00:56:10:045 536 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 23
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110 00:56:21:292 735 Helen Howard 0 Y N Retford F 24
111 00:56:37:194 573 Liz Smith 0 Y N Killamarsh F 25
112 00:56:39:137 334 Christopher Marshall-Unitt 0 N N Killamarsh M 87
113 00:56:42:652 225 Camilla Mercer 0 Y N Worksop F 26
114 00:56:50:534 161 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 27
115 00:56:52:877 113 Roy Butterworth 0 Y Y Clowne M 88
116 00:56:56:082 144 Andrew Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 89
117 00:56:58:014 99 Paul Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 90
118 00:57:35:528 707 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 28
119 00:58:09:197 780 Lucy Campion 0 Y N Retford F 29
120 00:58:23:868 16 Alex Saddington 0 N N Handsworth M 91
121 00:58:32:300 273 Patrick Lavin 0 Y N Worksop M 92
122 00:58:34:503 215 Julie Bonser 0 Y N Worksop F 30
123 00:58:39:640 118 Jim Rust 0 Y Y Clowne M 93
124 00:58:45:940 546 Helen Griffiths 0 Y N Killamarsh F 31
125 00:58:47:582 3 Alan Ashforth 0 Y N Handsworth M 94
126 00:58:55:403 777 Chantal Derby 0 N N Retford F 32
127 00:59:35:531 112 Gregory Goddard 0 Y N Clowne M 95
128 00:59:40:578 572 Theresa Shaw 0 Y N Killamarsh F 33
129 00:59:46:276 361 David Shaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 96
130 01:00:10:010 44 Ian Wade 0 Y N Handsworth M 97
131 01:00:30:430 185 Tracy Jones 0 Y N Clowne F 34
132 01:00:35:307 158 David Goater 0 Y N Clowne M 98
133 01:01:09:396 6 Andrew Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 99
134 01:01:12:540 11 Andy Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 100
135 01:01:37:456 574 Trudi Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh F 35
136 01:01:41:863 550 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 36
137 01:01:46:369 182 Samantha Springthorpe 0 Y Y Clowne F 37
138 01:01:51:857 733 Karen Wilkinson 0 Y N Retford F 38
139 01:01:56:744 559 Angela Millns 0 Y N Killamarsh F 39
140 01:02:13:558 730 Erika Tasker 0 Y N Retford F 40
141 01:02:17:754 350 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M 101
142 01:02:19:997 149 Katy Taylor 0 N N Clowne F 41
143 01:02:30:042 218 Sally Staveley 0 Y N Worksop F 42
144 01:02:40:697 284 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 102
145 01:02:43:631 108 Graham Sheen 0 Y N Clowne M 103
146 01:02:45:414 127 Sarah-Jane Massingham 0 Y N Clowne F 43
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147 01:02:47:457 153 Gemma Hind 0 N N Clowne F 44
148 01:03:21:205 129 Jim McIntosh 0 Y N Clowne M 104
149 01:03:26:012 104 Julie Keeling 0 Y N Clowne F 45
150 01:04:18:007 752 James Hinchcliffe 0 N N Retford M 105
151 01:04:22:664 213 Janet Chappell 0 Y N Worksop F 46
152 01:05:37:952 224 Sarah Morgan 0 Y N Worksop F 47
153 01:07:52:475 107 Christine Stimpson 0 Y Y Clowne F 48
154 01:08:10:141 419 Adele Dearnley 0 Y N Handsworth F 49
155 01:08:29:899 779 Louise Bartle 0 N N Retford F 50
156 01:09:41:282 216 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 51
157 01:12:29:494 581 Selena Tully 0 N N Killamarsh F 52
158 01:12:43:193 301 Chris Anthony 0 Y N Killamarsh M 106
159 01:14:07:925 534 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 53
160 01:14:47:993 1025 Michelle Softley 0 Y N Handsworth F 54
161 01:15:02:073 582 Sue Turner 0 Y N Killamarsh F 55
162 01:15:20:590 194 Sally Ward 0 Y N Clowne F 56
163 01:17:25:379 560 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 57
164 01:17:28:083 4 Alan Burgess 0 Y N Handsworth M 107
165 01:17:34:733 553 Louise Lees 0 Y N Killamarsh F 58
166 01:18:38:304 571 Julie Scott 0 Y N Killamarsh F 59
167 01:23:36:463 343 Carl Needham 0 Y N Killamarsh M 108
168 01:23:41:660 316 Les Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 109
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:35:19:237 749 Ben Harris 0 N N Retford M 1
8 00:37:59:838 755 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 8

16 00:39:50:988 756 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 16
19 00:41:25:994 736 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 19
25 00:42:13:272 742 David Corbett 0 Y N Retford M 25
26 00:42:18:339 764 Andrew Parkin 0 Y N Retford M 26
31 00:43:14:951 745 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 31
36 00:44:13:135 774 Steve Wathall 0 Y N Retford M 34
45 00:46:05:877 747 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 42
64 00:49:05:144 744 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 58

Total Points 260
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

86 00:51:43:132 723 Dace Medne 0 N N Retford F 13
92 00:53:08:204 703 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 15

110 00:56:21:292 735 Helen Howard 0 Y N Retford F 24
118 00:57:35:528 707 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 28

Total Points 80
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:36:12:133 162 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 2
4 00:36:52:901 139 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 4
5 00:37:04:498 148 Daniel Page 0 N N Clowne M 5

15 00:39:42:716 152 Graham Worsfold 0 N N Clowne M 15
17 00:39:58:518 101 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 17
18 00:40:16:975 173 Gary Cadman 0 N N Clowne M 18
22 00:41:51:761 125 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 22
30 00:43:09:163 155 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 30
38 00:44:24:781 188 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 35
40 00:44:46:372 136 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 37

Total Points 185
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

95 00:53:29:915 150 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 17
102 00:54:12:707 191 Barbara Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne F 19
106 00:55:31:270 116 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 21
114 00:56:50:534 161 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 27

Total Points 84
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

3 00:36:23:359 370 Jason Ward 0 N Y Killamarsh M 3
7 00:37:57:224 320 Adam Dyson 0 N Y Killamarsh M 7

10 00:38:45:463 324 David Fuller 0 N Y Killamarsh M 10
11 00:39:12:723 333 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 11
12 00:39:19:172 311 Craig Chisell 0 N N Killamarsh M 12
23 00:42:04:600 328 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 23
28 00:42:44:487 317 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 28
32 00:43:17:354 378 Andrew Shelton 0 Y N Killamarsh M 32
44 00:45:34:752 375 Gareth Wise 0 N N Killamarsh M 41
47 00:46:42:309 358 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 44

Total Points 211
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

54 00:47:33:843 562 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 5
69 00:49:49:919 542 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 8
76 00:50:49:965 576 Katie Stocks 0 Y N Killamarsh F 9
77 00:50:55:042 538 Emma Cowell 0 N N Killamarsh F 10

Total Points 32
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

6 00:37:15:083 407 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 6
9 00:38:37:232 60 Jon Pemberton 0 Y N Handsworth M 9

29 00:42:58:728 90 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 29
34 00:43:55:059 471 Matt Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 33
42 00:45:15:684 1027 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 39
43 00:45:24:397 12 Andy Virgin 0 Y N Handsworth M 40
51 00:47:12:813 431 Steve Thorpe 0 N N Handsworth M 47
55 00:47:37:058 34 David Trickett 0 Y Y Handsworth M 50
57 00:48:00:952 24 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 52
65 00:49:14:268 2 Adrian Rafferty 0 Y N Handsworth M 59

Total Points 364
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

35 00:44:08:989 63 Julie Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth F 2
60 00:48:16:595 92 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 6
80 00:51:07:641 23 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 11
94 00:53:22:264 73 Lynn Bradley 0 N N Handsworth F 16

Total Points 35
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

13 00:39:24:119 279 Tim Doughty 0 N N Worksop M 13
14 00:39:26:552 280 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 14
20 00:41:34:697 260 Jack Kirk 0 N N Worksop M 20
21 00:41:43:089 286 Rob Roper 0 Y N Worksop M 21
24 00:42:09:176 263 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 24
27 00:42:33:712 267 John Hardcastle 0 Y N Worksop M 27
39 00:44:32:272 255 Colin Laughton 0 Y N Worksop M 36
41 00:45:05:610 278 Rob Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 38
62 00:48:25:297 270 Lyndon Stocks 0 Y N Worksop M 56
70 00:49:51:832 257 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 62

Total Points 311
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

33 00:43:21:440 221 Teresa McPake 0 Y N Worksop F 1
37 00:44:22:788 220 Sarah Worley 0 N N Worksop F 3
50 00:47:08:767 210 Helen Broughton 0 Y N Worksop F 4
67 00:49:25:744 219 Sally Ormrod 0 Y N Worksop F 7

Total Points 15
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